Jagannath
University

DELHI NCR | BAHADURGARH

Course offered by skilling partner iNurture

FEE Structure 2023

English Literature

Rs.4,05,000 + Rs.3000 Student Activity Fund(per annum)+Rs.5000 Security Deposit

Total F

otal Fees +Rs. 15000 Admission Registration Fee (One time payment).
Ist Installment Rs. 88,000 {Rs.65,000 + Rs. 5000 (Security Deposit) + Rs. 3000 (Student Activity
(Payable at the Fund) + Rs. 15000 Admission Registration Fee (One time payment)} payable at the

time of admission) | time of admission.

lind Installment Rs. 65,000 payable by December 31, 2023.

Rs. 70,500 {Rs. 67,500 + Rs. 3000 (Student Activity Fund) per annum}payable by July

llird Installment 31, 2024.

IVth Installment Rs. 67,500 payable by December 31, 2024.

Rs. 73,000 {(Rs. 70,000 + Rs. 3000 (Student Activity Fund) per annum} payable by

Vth Instaliment July 31, 2025.

Vith Installment Rs. 70,000 payable by December 31, 2025.




